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COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2839608
1602307
2960801
2983201
2265312

2118955
0678892
2944615

2613450
2302509
2317663
1654798
2899196
3014294
1111005
2682456
2275401
3072588
3015977
2998002
2544314

1497028

2422472
1933736

33 DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

A-METAL INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
ANT PCBA (HK) CO., LIMITED

AOBO INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

APPLICATION POWER INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

ASIA CONCEPTS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ASIA PHARMACOLOGICAL RESEARCH LIMITED

AUSTRALIA DAX BIOPHARMACEUTICAL (HOLDINGS) GROUP
CO., LIMITED

BETENEY CO., LIMITED

BFC Global Co., Limited

BIDIAM LIMITED

Big Natural Arts & Crafts Co., Limited
Blessing Well Investment Development Limited
Boyuda Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Brina Limited

C & E Management Limited

CAKE MOMENT LIMITED

CH GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHERRY LACE (HK) LIMITED

CHINA CIMC DONGYUE VEHICLES CO., LIMITED

CHINA REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE CENTER INTERNATIONAL
CO., LIMITED

CHINA STAR SHINE CULTURE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

CHINA TAISHAN BROTHERS GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA THREE MINUTES SPEECH MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
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2390519
0257700
3004657
2507204
3047858
2084194
3068326

2366815
1684539

2954330
2962684
2796193
2009183
2826482
1713594
2014541
3012045
1255130
2589001

0868406
1323615
0846028
2598897
2765660
1274543
2899112
3019223
0407532
0913261
2603388
3075474

CKMS INTERNATIONAL SPORT LIMITED
CLASSICS CINEMA LIMITED

CLIRPY LIMITED

Catalast Group Limited

Central Market Yiu Fung Limited

Chicken Brothers Company Limited

China Quality Education Investment Holdings Limited

Clawstek Limited

CompSysBAR Limited

Concord Health International Service Center Limited
Conley International Company Limited

Crect Newretail Development Limited

DAFANG ENTERPRISE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
DENIZ LIMITED

DING LAP WORK SHOP LIMITED

DINGSHENG LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
DMK Archipelago Digital Asset Limited
DRAGONBACK LIMITED

Dandelion (HK) International Trade Limited

EAST ASIA LIMITED

EASTERN FUTURE CO., LIMITED

EASTERN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
EASTEX INDUSTRIES IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
ELITE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY LIMITED
ELLINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

EcoArch Co. Limited

Essence Wine Company Limited

FAIR SINO TRADING LIMITED

FAIRCOM DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

FAR EAST SURPLUS LIMITED

FENGIJIE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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3149035
3149036
3023445
2391358
1309685
2765456
1781338
3129951
0777860
2318502
2539361
2488584
0340221
1664090
2563089
2521197
3089569
2541748
2769032
1882545
2176200
2560168
2945649
1395636
1257576
2275668
2285175
2113561
2786961
2477126
3074640
2757401
3024567

FOLKVAR ONE Holding Limited

FOLKVAR TWO Holding Limited

FOREVER ARTS AND CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
FREDA FASHION LEATHER CO., LIMITED
FULL SERVICE PLATFORM LIMITED

Forvision International Limited

GARDEN OUTDOOR LIGHTING LIMITED
GAZELLE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
GLORIOUS SUN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GLORY POWER MEDIA CULTURE LIMITED
GOLD HON CATERING LIMITED

GOLD SNOW LIMITED

GOLDEN RESOURCES BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
GOLDENWORLD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREENBASE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GenuineCool Net (HK) Limited

Germany Moglang Technology Limited

Global Aolatiny Company Limited

Great Time Works Limited

GuangZhou Angel Bridal Gown Co., Limited
HAMMOCK (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
HAVEST TRADING CO., LIMITED

HBL International Co., Limited

HDIL Hong Kong Limited

HENGSHENG TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HFL Design Limited

HI-TECHSUN CO., LIMITED

HID LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

HK B WELL LIMITED

HK BESTUTORS LIMITED

HK EH WIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK LAIQ TRADE LIMITED

HK LAIQI TRADE LIMITED
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1898308
3064438
2571212

2603156
2947786
1860365
3071401
1505573

2841699
2357180
3010551
1670827
2965292
2826028
1619280
2325626
1962543
3060251
2400444
2797084
1495721
2533593
2545074

1354898
1730600
3103174
3089591
1576881
1150542
3069976
2830258
2155220

HK LIANQIAO BUISNESS LIMITED
HK Moment Technology Limited

HK Topboxs Creative Furniture Group Co., Limited

HK WEIYE ENGINEERING LIMITED

HK YADING LIMITED

HONESTONE HONGKONG LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD MAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG JINLUFU INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL HEALTHY

FOOD LIMITED
HONG KONG MINGIIE CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PARAGLIDING ORGANIZATION LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENG ZHUO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONG KONG SHUN FAI TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TECHNOLOGIES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG YING ZHI JIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG YOLA ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEIIA ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BEIHAO GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BR TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG FANGS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIMIAOYAFENG LIMITED

HONGKONG VKA ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HRM Asset Management Company Limited

Haitong UT Holding Limited

Hao Xue Action Limited

Helia Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hengchuang Information Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Huangdao Yikang Pharmaceutical Co., Limited
Hong Kong Lei Dei Company Limited

Hong Kong Property Big Date Limited

Hong Kong Sunshine Cultural Media Limited

Hong Kong To Kit International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Trend Hunter Technology And Trading Limited
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2308070
2484480
2855305
2733868

1880575
2323595
3046174
2770441
0163293
0888117
0988650
3071141

2807906
0841788
1196100
3056178

2848265
2252937
1353453
3016197
2881501
1461491
0877129
2734484
1861115
2961748
1197679
0119676
3058419
2862585
1221225
2845322

Hong Kong Wanchenghui Electronic Co., Limited
HongKong Ailixin International Commerce And Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Jizhi Cultural Development Co., Limited

Hongkong Bonnie (China) Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hongkong Defengyuan Holding Limited
Hongkong Hengrui Co., Limited
Hongkong Yitong International Limited
IDSMED Source Plus Limited

UM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IMT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
ISS Hygiene Services (HK) Limited

International Intelligent Science And Technology Innovation Limited

JETFAMILY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JIAN KANG PRODUCT SOURCING LIMITED
JUHE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

Jeremy & Elsa Limited

KAI CHUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KAISER (CHINA) SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

KANAL PRECISION ALUMINIUM PRODUCT CO. LIMITED
KANAZAWA LIMITED

KENNA CATERING EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KINTO CAPITAL LIMITED

KITCHEN WARE COMPANY LIMITED

KSP INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
KYLIN PERFORMANCE MATERIALS LIMITED
Kautern Limited

Kershner Hong Kong Limited

LARCO TREASURE LIMITED

LAUKITCREATION LIMITED

LC Zhixin (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

LEAD WELL INDUSTRIAL FAR EAST LIMITED
LEADING SCHEME INVESTMENT LIMITED
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0751445 LEUNG YAU ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED ERTEGEBERAHE

2396266 LI CHI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED PSS TR\ ]
1345597 LOYANGAP LANGUAGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED g N FEESEEAREAE
2836629 LUX SHARE GLOBAL LIMITED TrEREEERA TR A

3059892 Leckr Partner (HK) Limited
1806793 MANHO SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

28066652 MATEWELL ARTS & CRAFTS LIMITED WS T 35 AR A F
2676027 MC3 LIMITED

2827271 MEDII COSMETICS & BEAUTY LIMITED SR A E]
1161929 MEGA SUCCESS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED TR A E]
0869926 MODERN ENGINEERING MATERIAL LIMITED S AEI T AR AN
2189179 MOSBON TRADING CO., LIMITED S 08T S A TR F
2352811 Medca Industrial Limited

0870475 NAMLON GROUP LIMITED HREEEARATE
2011556 NEW CREATIVE IDEA STUDIO LIMITED AT AR E
2652818 NEW SILK ROAD ENERGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED HAS R RS AR AT
1767777 NGIN POINT LIMITED TR A T
3027070 OCEAN CLINIC LIMITED RS TR AT
0265068 OCEAN PORT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 5 s R

2238676 OFFICINA DESIGN LIMITED

2366382 OK INVESTMENT TRADING LIMITED B E R B AR A
2685654 OUR CONSERVATORY LIMITED AR AR A E
1655410 P&K INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED FBEEEINEE SATRAHE
1011674 PACIFIC RICHLY HOLDINGS LIMITED 8 = A TR A
0025026 PAN AIR AND SEA FORWARDERS (HK) LIMITED U A TR A
2935741 PANDORA GREEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

2083111 PARADOXORIS STUDIO LIMITED

2486083 PARLORD LIMITED HEARAT
0906368 PHICON (H.K.) LIMITED R EIRAT

3091810 PRIMEGA FOODS CO., LIMITED R R A TRA ]
1460957 PUZZLE PLUS MULTIMEDIA COMPANY LIMITED SEEE S AR RN

2917919 PayWise Technology Limited
3057252 Phosphor Global Limited TR R EErE E A TR A



2593194
1561956
2521805
0680036
2421051
2644850
2342799
2874035
2558048
2322574
2905970
2307149
1842453
1316676
2125900
0429771
2055015
0021806
1257675
0288642
2570441
2647954
1087483
1249201
1091705
1242242
2484487
2326703
2124469
2064347
1358531
0682786
2679481

Portofyno Fashion Co., Limited

QINGDAO KMH ARTWARE LIMITED
Quso Systems Limited

RAYTECH INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
REFINADO INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
REN REN YMX LIMITED

RI HONGKONG LIMITED

RIGHTEOUS CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
RIVER CYPRESS LIMITED

ROTHAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RUIFU TRADING CO., LIMITED

Rail Europe Hong Kong Limited

Real-Gene Biotech Co., Limited

Red Circle Development Limited

Regenesis Holdings Limited

SAI WAN BAMBOO AWNING LIMITED
SANG-WOO TRADE CO., LIMITED
SECNOMCON LIMITED

SELF GROUP (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
SHARPLIFE LIMITED

SHELLTECH LIMITED

SHINNING CORPORATION LIMITED
SIGMA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SKY CHEMICAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
SKY TIME MEDTECH LIMITED

STAR EASE LIMITED

STRONG CAP CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUN WIN DA COMPANY LIMITED
SUNNY WELL CORPORATION LIMITED
SUNRED INT'L (H.K.) LIMITED

Sai Wan Contracting Limited

Sang Yee Chai Company Limited
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2393682
2517690
1689964
1731475

1960234
2854078
3056500
2313770
1532402
0493886
0777010
0925620
2555471
2156502
2797947
2806516
2064318
2937789
0853843
3113651
1048676
2865967

1740150
3078089
0277303
2959855
1571220
1610217
2249144
1626971
2795146
2747912

Sortviews Limited
Suteni (HongKong) Technology Co., Limited
Synergy One Capital Limited

TAILLS (HONGKONG) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

TARGET WAY INVESTMENT LIMITED

TENGTAI TRADING (HK) LIMITED

TEXCELL GROUP LIMITED

THEIA COLLECTION COMPANY LIMITED

TKDL GROUP LIMITED

TP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TRADE WIND LIMITED

TUNG LEE PRECISION WORKS LIMITED
TURANDOT TRADING CO., LIMITED

TVAMEVA SOLUTIONS OVERSEAS LIMITED
Telecom Elektronik Distribution Limited

Ten Tech Investment Limited

Tsex Limited

U2 DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

UNITAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VAPYPOWER HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
VLAB LIMITED

VOTTOV (USA) INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC GROUP LIMITED

W&D INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WELL DONE (HK) TRADE LIMITED

WIDE CODE LIMITED

WIN MEGA UNIVERSAL LIMITED

WIN-WIN (TIANJIN) METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
WON WIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

WONDER GENESIS GLOBAL LIMITED

WONG GLOBAL LEADERSHIP LIMITED

Wenzhou Merchant's Financial Club Limited

Winsea International Limited
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2959170 Wish List Co., Limited BT 5% AR AN E

2941655 Wong Tai Sin Arts & Cultures Association Limited RSB e AR A E
2906345 XIAXIN TRADING CO., LIMITED HRE S ARAT
1563734 XIDING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BRI R TR A E]
2457576 Xin Fa (HongKong) Technology Limited SEE (R RHL AR A E
3069601 Xin Song (Hong Kong) Technology Limited EEHIARHE AR AT

3071557 Xincan Industry Co., Limited
2744605 YA JA YANG SHENG JIAN KANG COMPANY LIMITED e A g AR A
0268912 YANKCORP LIMITED

1948981 YEHOO (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED B (E ) I S A TR A
2808949 YICHANG Technology Asia Company Limited 2% ERHEEEI AR AT
0058528 YOUNG WAY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED HESE 5 AR AT

3064711 YWC-M-EA GROUP LIMITED HE TR ERARAE
3071752 Yiwu City Kuolove Crafts Co., Limited FSTFEE TELAIRAE
2770987 Yuegangtong Logistics Co., Limited BErEEYIRAIRAE

1644562 iHome Kitchen & Bathroom Products Limited FREEELARAE
2231644 TEERR A S S AR AE

13 January 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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